ThermoGrip® BIONICS
Shrink chucks with bionic
structural optimisation
INCREASED STABILITY
THROUGH FORM
OPTIMISATIONT-BIONICS
Form optimisation leads to an increase in the life and
load capacity of the holder through a uniform structure

D3
(mm)
D4
(mm)
A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
N
(mm)
G Img Designation Ident No.
6 21 27 37 130 36 41 103 10 M5 1 TB0600-130-C1-HSKA63 5177818
8 21 27 37 130 36 41 103 10 M6 1 TB0800-130-C1-HSKA63 5177820
10 24 32 42 130 42 53 103 10 M8x1 1 TB1000-130-C1-HSKA63 5177823
12 24 32 42 130 47 53 103 10 M10x1 1 TB1200-130-C1-HSKA63 5177829
14 27 34 44 130 47 50 103 10 M10x1 1 TB1400-130-C1-HSKA63 5177832
16 27 34 44 130 50 50 103 10 M12x1 1 TB1600-130-C1-HSKA63 5177835
18 33 42 52 130 50 60 103 10 M12x1 1 TB1800-130-C1-HSKA63 5177838
20 33 42 52 130 52 60 103 10 M16x1 1 TB2000-130-C1-HSKA63 5177841
6 21 27 42 160 36 40 133 10 M5 1 TB0600-160-C1-HSKA63 5177817
8 21 27 42 160 36 40 133 10 M6 1 TB0800-160-C1-HSKA63 5177816
10 24 32 47 160 42 52 133 10 M8x1 1 TB1000-160-C1-HSKA63 5177826
12 24 32 47 160 47 52 133 10 M10x1 1 TB1200-160-C1-HSKA63 5177830
14 27 34 50 160 47 50 133 10 M10x1 1 TB1400-160-C1-HSKA63 5177833
16 27 34 50 160 50 50 133 10 M12x1 1 TB1600-160-C1-HSKA63 5177836
18 33 42 52 160 50 60 133 10 M12x1 1 TB1800-160-C1-HSKA63 5177839
20 33 42 52 160 52 60 133 10 M16x1 1 TB2000-160-C1-HSKA63 5177842
TB….-…-C1-HSKA100
Shrink Chucks
6 21 50 85 36 56 10 M5 2 TB0600-85-C1-HSKA100 5180065
8 21 50 85 36 56 10 M6 2 TB0800-85-C1-HSKA100 5180066
10 24 50 90 42 61 10 M8x1 2 TB1000-90-C1-HSKA100 5180067
12 24 50 95 47 66 10 M10x1 2 TB1200-95-C1-HSKA100 5180068
14 27 62 95 47 66 10 M10x1 2 TB1400-95-C1-HSKA100 5180069
16 27 68 100 50 71 10 M12x1 2 TB1600-100-C1-HSKA100 5180074
18 33 68 100 50 71 10 M12x1 2 TB1800-100-C1-HSKA100 5180075
20 33 68 105 52 76 10 M16x1 2 TB2000-105-C1-HSKA100 5180077
25 44 85 115 58 86 10 M16x1 2 TB2500-115-C1-HSKA100 5180078
6 21 27 42 160 36 40 131 10 M5 1 TB0600-160-C1-HSKA100 5180079
8 21 27 42 160 36 40 131 10 M6 1 TB0800-160-C1-HSKA100 5180080
10 24 32 47 160 42 52 131 10 M8x1 1 TB1000-160-C1-HSKA100 5180081
12 24 32 47 160 47 52 131 10 M10x1 1 TB1200-160-C1-HSKA100 5180082
14 27 34 50 160 47 50 131 10 M10x1 1 TB1400-160-C1-HSKA100 5180083
16 27 34 50 160 50 50 131 10 M12x1 1 TB1600-160-C1-HSKA100 5180084
18 33 42 52 160 50 59 131 10 M12x1 1 TB1800-160-C1-HSKA100 5180085
20 33 42 52 160 52 59 131 10 M16x1 1 TB2000-160-C1-HSKA100 5180086
25 44 52,5 68 160 58 59 131 10 M16x1 1 TB2500-160-C1-HSKA100 5180087
Image 1 Image 2
A
L3
D